1 2013/2/22
SB35-G2000
3.5” Industrial Single Board Computer With AMD Processor
SB35-G2000 based on AMD Fusion technology delivers a complete, full-feature embedded platform and
incorporate the new low-power, x86 CPU with a world-class DirectX 11-capable GPU on a single piece of
silicon. It is the perfect solution for application that require low power and significant graphic performance
in a small form factor. The SB35-G2000 integrate high performance solutions, support system memory
DDR3 up to 4GB, three types of storage device are considered, SATA interface, mSATA and CFast. High

Environment Operation Temperature ‐20°C ~ 60°C
 Non-operation Temperature ‐30°C ~ 80°C
Ordering Information
  SB35-G2002-01 3.5",SBC Board, AMD T16R(615MHz), Mini Card, 2GbE, 6COM, 6USB,
VGA,HDMI,cFast, 12VDC,P
  SB35-G2003-01 3.5",SBC Board, AMD T40R(1.0GHz), Mini Card, 2GbE, 6COM, 6USB,
VGA,HDMI,cFast, 12VDC,P
  SB35-G2004-01 3.5",SBC Board, AMD T40N(1.0GHz), Mini Card, 2GbE, 6COM, 6USB,
VGA,HDMI,cFast, 12VDC,P
  SB35-G2006-01 3.5",SBC Board, AMD T56N(1.65GHz), Mini Card,  2GbE, 6COM, 6USB,
VGA,HDMI,cFast, 12VDC,P
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
All brands or product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies.
3 2013/2/22
Photos
SB35-G2000 Top Side View
SB35-G2000 Rear IO View
GPIO DC12V SATA
LVDS
B/L